
Certificate of Service
 
 
I, Jim Ruby, certify that at Cheyenne, Wyoming on Tuesday, March 2, 2021, I served a copy of the
foregoing Order of Dismissal by electronic mail or U.S. Mail First Class postage prepaid to the
following: 
 
 Andrew Kuhlmann 
 andrew.kuhlmann@wyo.gov 
 
 Isaac Sutphin 
 INSutphin@hollandhart.com 
 
 Jeffrey Pope 
 jspope@hollandhart.com 
 
 James Kaste 
 james.kaste@wyo.gov 
 
 Patrick Day 
 2515 Warren Suite 415 
 Cheyenne, Wyoming 82003 
 pday@hollandhart.com 
 
 Todd Parfitt 
 122 W. 25th 
 Cheyenne, WY 82002 
 todd.parfitt@wyo.gov 
 
 Patrick Day 
 pday@hollandhart.com 
 
 Kyle Wendtland 
 200 West 17th Street 
 Cheyenne , WY 82002 
 kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov 
 
 
 
 

Electronically signed by Jim Ruby 

Environmental Quality Council
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